10/15/23, 3:15 PM China Disposable Laparoscopic Insertion Single Use Trocar Kits Manufacturers, Suppliers - Factory Direct Price - SURGAID…
ACCESS SYSTEM
SURGICAL STAPLING
SMOKE FILTRATION AND EVACUATION
RETRACTORS/STAYS & OTHER ACCESSORIES
HYDROGEL EYE PATCH
BREAST BIOPSY PROBE

Application:
Disposable Laparoscopic Trocar is extensively applied in various laparoscopic surgery including general minimally-Invasive
surgery gynecologycal minimally-Invasive surgery, thoracic or urological endoscopic surgery, and more.
Disposable Laparoscopic Insertion Trocar Feature:
Outstanding Ergonomics:
Ergonomic design offers increased comfort and better control
Minimizes the risk of accidental injury
Unique Protector:
It is effective to prevent from titanium clamp damaging the seal
It can reduce the resistance of movement to the utmost extent
Universal Seal:
Freely shift instruments between 12mm and 5mm with reliable closure
Laparoscopic Trocar Kits Specification:
No. Ref No. Description
1 NPCS-100-1-5 Bladeless, transparent cannula, 5*100mm
2 NPCS-100-1-10 Bladeless, transparent cannula, 10*100mm
3 NPCS-100-1-12 Bladeless, transparent cannula, 12*100mm
4 NPCS-100-1-15 Bladeless, transparent cannula, 15*100mm
5 NPCS-150-1-5 Bladeless, steel cannula, 5*150mm, For Bariatric Surgery
6 NPCS-150-1-10 Bladeless, steel cannula, 10*150mm, For Bariatric Surgery
7 NPCS-150-1-12 Bladeless, steel cannula, 12*150mm, For Bariatric Surgery
Why choose Surgaid Medical :
Continuous research and development of new products: For the development of international market, our company is
to make two breakthroughs, namely network and service.